BOX ASSIGNMENTS	00-29-20	U2		DO NOT USE	FOR TRADEM	ARKS
			EET ONL)	7		100
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSION SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACK			(HER	=OF		
NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IE.	·	TO OK CC	1116111	_01.		
1 Inone Acrylics LIK Limited	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	2.				
3.	8-23-02	4.				
5.	6-23-0	6.				
7.		8	_ /	910		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYI	NG PARTY(IES) ATTACHE	D? 🗌 YES 🗵]N9	8		
0 DADTY///EQ. /40010NEE/0)\ DE05	WALO INTERCAT		(0	AU6 2 S		
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECE			PATER	AU6 2 3 2002 85)		
NAME: Lucite International UK Limited			(2)	, atti		
ADDRESS: Queens Gate, 15-17 Quee	ens Terrace, Southampton,	Hampshire SO	14 3BP	United Kingdom		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? TYES	⊠NO				
3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOC		23				
(Submit herewith only one docume		copies of same	Assign	ment signed by differe	ent inventors is	one
document)						
	HOLE PART INTER	REST	EXEC.	DATE: May 30, 2002	}	
☐ORIGINAL ☐FA						
	RIFIED TRANSLATION	Ĺ			711141 <u>781444</u>	
	OTHER:	MITH MATE		50 ON DEGLADATIO		
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECL	ARATION IF FILED HERE	WITH: (NOTE: I	IF DATI	ES ON DECLARATIO	N AND	
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!)	THERE ON ADDITIONAL C	PHEET/S) attack	bod2 [YES □NO		
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). O	1 INVENTOR	B. PATENT N			1st INVENTOR	5
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no	if not in item 1	D. FAIERI N	υ(ο)		if not in item	
(see attached) 0081903		(see attached))	0081903		
5. Name & Address of Party to Whom	Correspondence	6. NUMBER				
Concerning Document Should be Mailed:		APPLNS 4	<u>4</u> + PA1	ΓS <u>10</u> = TOTAL =	<u>14</u>	
· ·		7 AMOUNT ()F FFF	DUE: (Code 581)		. ,
Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group		ABOVE TO				
P.O. Box 10500 McLean, VA 22102						
1 . C. Box 10000						
			LABOR	TO OUR DEPOSIT ACC	OLINT	
5.5ATTY DKT:		8. PLEASE CH NUMBER: 0		TO OUR DEPOSIT ACC	OUNT	
		UNDER ORDI		081903	0081903	3
P 0081903	CLIENT REF.	dup, sheet not re		CLIENT NO.	MATTER	10.
MATTER NO. 9. To the best of my knowledge and b	-lief the foregoing information	tion is true and	correct	and any attached copy	y is a true copy	of
9. To the best of my knowledge and b	eller, the foregoing informa-	GOTT IS GOO CITIC		,	,	
the original document.					_	
		10. Total num	ber of p	pages <u>including</u> this		
	/	cover sheet, a	ittachm	ents and document	3	
I Made		(do not file du	p. Cove	er sheet)		_]
Signature						
Attorney: Paul L. Sharer		_		2000		
Peg No. 36004		Date: Augu	ust 23, 2	905-2500		
TEI TEI	: (703) 905-2180					
7 113/7 555	FILE WITH PTO RETU	RN RECEIPT	(PAI-	103A)		
/29/2002 TDIAZ1 00000052 033975 39	68322					
C)/2002 (33:00)						
1 (FC:581 560.00 CH)						
						=
				DATELIT	PAT-114	IX 5/02
Document4				PATENT		

REEL: 13221 FRAME: 0134

RECORDATION OF CHANGE OF NAME (page 2)

Issued Patent Numbers:

5,968,322 5,985,946 6,063,485 6,066,238 6,210,013

6,214,959 (Client Reference: 50366/US) 6,340,733 (Client Reference: 50325/US/DIV)

6,348,621 6,384,268

D 431,637

Pending Patent Applications:

09/334,979 (Client Reference: 50325)

09/409,206 (Client Reference: 50411 – PCT/EP98/2030) 09/462,669 (Client Reference: 50449 – PCT/GB98/02028)

10/152,819

PATENT REEL: 13221 FRAME: 0135



THE COMPANIES ACT 1985

Company No. 3830161

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

LUCITE INTERNATIONAL UK LIMITED (originally called SERIESDESIGN LIMITED, changed its name on 28th September 1999 to INEOS ACRYLICS UK TRADER LIMITED, which was changed on 20th October 1999 to INEOS ACRYLICS UK LIMITED, which was changed on 8th May 2002 to LUCITE INTERNATIONAL UK LIMITED, each change having been made by special resolution) was incorporated under the Companies Act 1985 as a limited company on 23rd August 1999.

The Registrar further certifies that according to the documents on the file of the company:-

- a) SCOTT DAVIDSON and IAN ROBIN LAMBERT are the directors of the company,
- b) IAN ROBIN LAMBERT is the secretary of the company,
- c) the situation of the registered office is QUEENS GATE, 15-17 QUEENS TERRACE, SOUTHAMPTON, HAMPSHIRE SO14 3BP.

Given at Companies House, Cardiff the 30th May 2002

TANIA COSH

for the Registrar of Companies



PATENT REEL: 13221 FRAME: 0136

RECORDED: 08/23/2002 ——

for the record